Training & Placement Cell

Department of Computer Science
&
Department of Information Technology

Special Heritage Status awarded by UGC, Accredited at A + + Grade (4" Cycle) by
NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC, DBT - FIST Sponsored College

Tiruchirappalli - 2.
Organize

Z/OOQS;”M chec&(/w s

Resolrce Person

M. Sidd

Founder & CEO of VDart Group
Alpharetta, Georgia, USA.

Date : 28-11-2019
Time 10.00 am - 12.15 pm
Venue : Jubilee Building

10.00 am -

10.10 am -

10.15 am -

LLORCIONCT)

11.35am -

11.55 am -

10.10 am

10.15 am

10.30 am

10.35 am

11.55 am

12.05 pm

Programme Schedule

Invocation

Welcome Address

Dr. D.P. Jeyapalan
HOD, Department of Computer Science

Felicitations

Rev. Dr. S. Peter, SJ, Secretary
Rev. Dr. M. Arockiyasamy Xavier, SJ, Principal
Dr. V. Alex Ramani, Deputy Principal

Introducing the Chief Guest
Dr. M. Mahendran

Director - Training, Placement & Corporate Relations

Chief Guest Address

Mr. Sidd
CEO Of VDart Group

Q & A Session

Vote of Thanks

Dr. P. Joseph Charles

HOD, Department of Information Technology
Master of Ceremony

Prof. Hermon Carduz

Department of Human Excellence




