

Training & Placement Cell Department of Computer Science

27

Department of Information Technology



St. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Special Heritage Status awarded by UGC, Accredited at A + + Grade (4* Cycle) by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC, DBT – FIST Sponsored College Tiruchirappalli - 2.

Organize

A Special Lecture on

" JOB OPPORTUNITY IN DIGITAL AREA'

Resource Person



Mr. Sidd

Founder & CEO of VDart Group Alpharetta, Georgia, USA.

Date : 28-11-2019

Time : 10.00 am - 12.15 pm
Venue : Jubilee Building

All are invited

Programme Schedule

10.00 am - 10.10 am	Invocation
10.10 am - 10.15 am	Welcome Address
	Dr. D.P. Jeyapalan HOD, Department of Computer Science
10.15 am - 10.30 am	Felicitations
	Rev. Dr. S. Peter, SJ, Secretary
	Rev. Dr. M. Arockiyasamy Xavier, SJ, Principal
	Dr. V. Alex Ramani, Deputy Principal
10.30 am - 10.35 am	Introducing the Chief Guest
	Dr. M. Mahendran
	Director - Training, Placement & Corporate Relations
10.35 am - 11.35 am	Chief Guest Address
	Mr. Sidd
	CEO Of VDart Group
11.35 am - 11.55 am	Q & A Session
11.00 dill 11.00 dill	Q a 11 ocssion
11.55 am - 12.05 pm	Vote of Thanks
	Dr. P. Joseph Charles
	HOD, Department of Information Technology
	Master of Ceremony
	Prof. Hermon Carduz
	Department of Human Excellence